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Monday 5/6/24

Comcast Xiinity Channel 5, WOW Channel 10, ATT U-Verse Channel 99
(ity of Warren Communications Department, 5460 Arden Warren MI 48092, 586-258-2000, www.cityoiwarren.org

Tuesday 5/7/24

Wednesday 5/8/24

Thursday 5/9/24

Friday 5/10/24

Saturday 5/11/24

Sunday 5/12/24

7:00 a.m.

Warren Today

Senior Update

Warren Today

Senior Update

Warren Today

Senior Update

Warren Today

7:30 a.m.

Warren Today

Police Promotions

Warren Today

Police Promotions

Warren Today

Police Promotions

Warren Today

8:00 a.m.

Swearing-In

Police Promotions

Swearing-In

Police Promotions

Swearing-In

Police Promotions

Swearing-In

8:30 a.m.

Swearing-In

Good Business

Swearing-In

Good Business

Swearing-In

Good Business

Swearing-In

9:00 a.m.

Senior Update

Budget Presentation

Senior Update

Budget Presentation

Senior Update

Budget Presentation

Senior Update

9:30 a.m.

Citizens Police Grad.

Budget Presentation

Citizens Police Grad.

Budget Presentation

Citizens Police Grad.

Budget Presentation

Citizens Police Grad.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

WFD Awards Around Town WFD Awards Around Town WFD Awards Around Town WFD Awards
WFD Awards Tax Town Hall WFD Awards Tax Town Hall WFD Awards Tax Town Hall WFD Awards
Career Day Career Day Career Day Career Day Career Day Career Day Career Day

11:30 a.m.

Tax Town Hall

Warren Today

Tax Town Hall

Warren Today

Tax Town Hall

Warren Today

Tax Town Hall

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

News Briefs Warren Today News Briefs Warren Today News Briefs Warren Today News Briefs
Good Business News Briefs Good Business News Briefs Good Business News Briefs Good Business
LWV Town Hall Senior Update LWV Town Hall Senior Update LWV Town Hall ZBA Meeting ZBA Meeting
LWV Town Hall Swearing-In LWV Town Hall Swearing-In LWV Town Hall Swearing-In (BULLETIN BOARD)

Around Town Swearing-In Around Town Swearing-In Around Town Swearing-In Around Town

2:30 p.m.

Warren Today

Citizens Police Grad.

Warren Today

Citizens Police Grad.

Warren Today

Citizens Police Grad.

Warren Today

3:00 p.m.

Warren Today

LWV Town Hall

Warren Today

LWV Town Hall

Warren Today

LWV Town Hall

Warren Today

3:30 p.m.

Budget Presentation

LWV Town Hall

Budget Presentation

LWV Town Hall

Budget Presentation

LWV Town Hall

Budget Presentation

4:00 p.m.

Budget Presentation

Warren Today

Budget Presentation

Warren Today

Budget Presentation

Warren Today

Budget Presentation

4:30 p.m.

Tax Town Hall

Warren Today

Tax Town Hall

Warren Today

Tax Town Hall

Warren Today

Tax Town Hall

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In
Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In
Citizens Police Grad. Tax Town Hall Citizens Police Grad. Tax Town Hall Citizens Police Grad. Tax Town Hall Citizens Police Grad.
Senior Update News Briefs Senior Update News Briefs Senior Update News Briefs Senior Update

7:00 p.m.

Good Business

Around Town

Good Business

Around Town

Good Business

Around Town

Good Business

7:30 p.m.

Career Day

WFD Awards

Career Day

WFD Awards

Career Day

WFD Awards

Career Day

8:00 p.m.

Around Town

WFD Awards

Around Town

WEFD Awards

Around Town

WEFD Awards

Around Town

8:30 p.m.

Budget Presentation

Good Business

Budget Presentation

Good Business

Budget Presentation

Good Business

Budget Presentation

9:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation Swearing-In Budget Presentation
News Briefs Swearing-In News Briefs Swearing-In News Briefs Swearing-In News Briefs
Senior Update Career Day Senior Update Career Day Senior Update Career Day Senior Update

10:30 p.m.

Tax Town Hall

Citizens Police Grad.

Tax Town Hall

Citizens Police Grad.

Tax Town Hall

Citizens Police Grad.

Tax Town Hall

11:00 p.m.

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

11:30 p.m.

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

Warren Today

12:00 a.m.

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

TV Warren Government Channel Program Schedule

07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30
00:00

Warren Today - Season 7 Episode 3 - Poison Control

News Briefs - Recent happenings in Warren

Around Town - Coverage of community events and activities in Warren

Swearing-In Ceremony - State Representative Mai Xiong

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting - May 10, 2024

Warren Citizens Police Academy Graduation - April 2, 2024
Mayor Stone's Fiscal 2024-2025 Budget Presentation - April 8, 2024
Career Day Presentation with Fire Commissioner Skip McAdams @ Lincoln High School

Good Business - Episode 1 - Motor City Pawn Brokers

League of Women Voters Town Hall - Michigan's New Voting Rights - March 5, 2024

Warren Fire Department Awards Ceremony - February 29, 2024

Warren Tax Town Hall with Treasurer Lorie Barnwell - February 15,2024
Police Promotions - March 1, 2024
Senior Update with Joan Flynn




