

TV Warren Government Channel Program Schedule Comcast Xiinity Channel 5, WOW Channel 10, ATT U-Verse Channel 99

City of Warren Communications Department, 5460 Arden Warren MI 48092, 586-258-2000, www.cityofwarren.org

	Monday 5/6/24	Tuesday 5/7/24	Wednesday 5/8/24	Thursday 5/9/24	Friday 5/10/24	Saturday 5/11/24	Sunday 5/12/24	
7:00 a.m.	Warren Today	Senior Update	Warren Today	Senior Update	Warren Today	Senior Update	Warren Today	07:00
7:30 a.m.	Warren Today	Police Promotions	Warren Today	Police Promotions	Warren Today	Police Promotions	Warren Today	07:30
8:00 a.m.	Swearing-In	Police Promotions	Swearing-In	Police Promotions	Swearing-In	Police Promotions	Swearing-In	08:00
8:30 a.m.	Swearing-In	Good Business	Swearing-In	Good Business	Swearing-In	Good Business	Swearing-In	08:30
9:00 a.m.	Senior Update	Budget Presentation	Senior Update	Budget Presentation	Senior Update	Budget Presentation	Senior Update	09:00
9:30 a.m.	Citizens Police Grad.	Budget Presentation	Citizens Police Grad.	Budget Presentation	Citizens Police Grad.	Budget Presentation	Citizens Police Grad.	09:30
10:00 a.m.	WFD Awards	Around Town	WFD Awards	Around Town	WFD Awards	Around Town	WFD Awards	10:00
10:30 a.m.	WFD Awards	Tax Town Hall	WFD Awards	Tax Town Hall	WFD Awards	Tax Town Hall	WFD Awards	10:30
11:00 a.m.	Career Day	11:00						
11:30 a.m.	Tax Town Hall	Warren Today	Tax Town Hall	Warren Today	Tax Town Hall	Warren Today	Tax Town Hall	11:30
12:00 p.m.	News Briefs	Warren Today	News Briefs	Warren Today	News Briefs	Warren Today	News Briefs	12:00
12:30 p.m.	Good Business	News Briefs	Good Business	News Briefs	Good Business	News Briefs	Good Business	12:30
1:00 p.m.	LWV Town Hall	Senior Update	LWV Town Hall	Senior Update	LWV Town Hall	ZBA Meeting	ZBA Meeting	13:00
1:30 p.m.	LWV Town Hall	Swearing-In	LWV Town Hall	Swearing-In	LWV Town Hall	Swearing-In	(BULLETIN BOARD)	13:30
2:00 p.m.	Around Town	Swearing-In	Around Town	Swearing-In	Around Town	Swearing-In	Around Town	14:00
2:30 p.m.	Warren Today	Citizens Police Grad.	Warren Today	Citizens Police Grad.	Warren Today	Citizens Police Grad.	Warren Today	14:30
3:00 p.m.	Warren Today	LWV Town Hall	Warren Today	LWV Town Hall	Warren Today	LWV Town Hall	Warren Today	15:00
3:30 p.m.	Budget Presentation	LWV Town Hall	Budget Presentation	LWV Town Hall	Budget Presentation	LWV Town Hall	Budget Presentation	15:30
4:00 p.m.	Budget Presentation	Warren Today	Budget Presentation	Warren Today	Budget Presentation	Warren Today	Budget Presentation	16:00
4:30 p.m.	Tax Town Hall	Warren Today	Tax Town Hall	Warren Today	Tax Town Hall	Warren Today	Tax Town Hall	16:30
5:00 p.m.	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	17:00
5:30 p.m.	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	17:30
6:00 p.m.	Citizens Police Grad.	Tax Town Hall	Citizens Police Grad.	Tax Town Hall	Citizens Police Grad.	Tax Town Hall	Citizens Police Grad.	18:00
6:30 p.m.	Senior Update	News Briefs	Senior Update	News Briefs	Senior Update	News Briefs	Senior Update	18:30
7:00 p.m.	Good Business	Around Town	Good Business	Around Town	Good Business	Around Town	Good Business	19:00
7:30 p.m.	Career Day	WFD Awards	Career Day	WFD Awards	Career Day	WFD Awards	Career Day	19:30
8:00 p.m.	Around Town	WFD Awards	Around Town	WFD Awards	Around Town	WFD Awards	Around Town	20:00
8:30 p.m.	Budget Presentation	Good Business	Budget Presentation	Good Business	Budget Presentation	Good Business	Budget Presentation	20:30
9:00 p.m.	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	Swearing-In	Budget Presentation	21:00
9:30 p.m.	News Briefs	Swearing-In	News Briefs	Swearing-In	News Briefs	Swearing-In	News Briefs	21:30
10:00 p.m.	Senior Update	Career Day	Senior Update	Career Day	Senior Update	Career Day	Senior Update	22:00
10:30 p.m.	Tax Town Hall	Citizens Police Grad.	Tax Town Hall	Citizens Police Grad.	Tax Town Hall	Citizens Police Grad.	Tax Town Hall	22:30
11:00 p.m.	Warren Today	23:00						
11:30 p.m.	Warren Today	23:30						
12:00 a.m.	News Briefs	00:00						

Warren Today - Season 7 Episode 3 - Poison Control

News Briefs - Recent happenings in Warren

Around Town - Coverage of community events and activities in Warren

Swearing-In Ceremony - State Representative Mai Xiong

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting - May 10, 2024

Warren Citizens Police Academy Graduation - April 2, 2024

Mayor Stone's Fiscal 2024-2025 Budget Presentation - April 8, 2024

Career Day Presentation with Fire Commissioner Skip McAdams @ Lincoln High School

Good Business - Episode 1 - Motor City Pawn Brokers

League of Women Voters Town Hall - Michigan's New Voting Rights - March 5, 2024

Warren Fire Department Awards Ceremony - February 29, 2024

Warren Tax Town Hall with Treasurer Lorie Barnwell - February 15,2024

Police Promotions - March 1, 2024

Senior Update with Joan Flynn